4  370.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR  2326 26/30 620520 PCS  6.00  3529.80 392.20

12
 5  387.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR 32/38 620520 PCS  6.00  4922.64 410.22

12
 6  318.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR 2322/2324 

26/30

620520 PCS  6.00  4044.96 337.08

16
 7  335.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR 32/38 620520 PCS  6.00  5681.60 355.10

38508.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHT 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

916.86

916.86

109.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.